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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:24 pm

Event 8 MMAS 9 Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps　 2000m　 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd Awarded bronze

Richard WATSON MM9
Weather: 29.5 ℃, 1014.7 hPa, 49.7 %
Start: 11:21 am
Result: 2:53.013 (2.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 18.789 (3.)
250 m 28.706 28.706 (3.)
375 m 38.042 (3.)
500 m 18.640 47.346 (3.)
625 m 57.046 (3.)
750 m 19.781 1:07.127 (3.)
875 m 1:17.455 (2.)
1000 m 20.658 1:27.785 (2.)
1125 m 1:38.273 (2.)
1250 m 21.077 1:48.862 (2.)
1375 m 1:59.483 (2.)
1500 m 21.243 2:10.105 (2.)
1625 m 2:20.743 (2.)
1750 m 21.301 2:31.406 (2.)
1875 m 2:42.225 (2.)
2000 m 21.607 2:53.013 (2.)


